
 
 
 
 

 

  
  

 
 
 

   CG7N162FG 

 
CATALOGO RICAMBI 

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 
CATALOGUE PIECES DETACHEES 

ERSATZTEILKATALOG 
CATALOGO DE PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO 



TAVOLA 1

22

21

19

293031

23

20

28

34

25

24

26

11

27

33

24

25

37

32

10

6

14

9

7

17

16

15

3

4

2

1

11

6

14

8

7

40

39

38

3

4

2

1

10



Listino componenti per pagina
1 UGELLO VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ.

VOIR FICHIER DES INJECTEURES 
SEE NOZZLE TABLE 
SIEHE DÜSEN TABELLE 

2 241202412 PORTA UGELLO (LAVORATO)
PORTE GICLEUR 
NOZZLE HOLDER 
DUESENHALTER 

3 741312350 AEREATORE PER BRUCIATORE
RACCORD DE REGLAGE DE L'AIR 
AIR REGULATION SLEEVE 
LUFTREGULIERHUELSE 

4 270200170 TUBO VENTURI
TUBE VENTURI 
VENTURI TUBE 
VENTURIROHR 

6 A00407 ASS. PILOTA CUCINE GAS
VEILLEUSE FEUX VIFS 
PILOT FOR OPEN BURNERS 
ZUNDFLAMMENBRENNERSATZ 

Recommended
spare parts

7 UGELLO VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ.
VOIR FICHIER DES INJECTEURES 
SEE NOZZLE TABLE 
SIEHE DÜSEN TABELLE 

8 770336640 SUPP. PILOTA BRUC. GRANDE R.+TP 1/2
SUPP.VEILLEUSE BRULEUR  GRANDE RAPIDE
PILOT FOR BURNER 
ZUNDFLAMM.HAELTER.GROSS SCHNELLBRE 

9 770334900 SUPP. PILOTA BRUC.PICC. RAPIDO
SUPP. VEILLEUSE BRUL.PETIT RAP. 
PILOT BURNER 
ZUNDFLAMM.HAELTER.KLEIN SCHNELLBREN 

10 434008060 TERMOCOPPIA TARGHET M8X1 L=600
THERMOCOUPLE M8X1 L= 600 MM 
THERMOCOUPLE M8X1 L= 600 MM 
THERMOELEMENTE  M8X1 L= 600 MM 

Recommended
spare parts

11 A00426 ASS. TERMOCOP. TARGET M9X1
THERMOCOUPLE L=1000 M9X1+RACCORD M8 
THERMOCOUPLE L=1000 M9X1+CONNEC.M8 
THEERMOEL.L=1000 M9X1 VERBINDUNG M8 

Recommended
spare parts

14 770335110 PROTEZIONE PILOTA
PROTECTION VEILLEUSE 
PROTECTION PILOT 
ZUNDFLAMME SCHUTZ 

15 770339300 BASE BRUC. PICCOLO MEDIO/RAPIDO
BASE PETIT BURLEUR TYPE C RAPIDE 
BASE FOR SMALL/MEDIUM RAPID BURNER 
BRENNERUNTERSATZ KLEIN SCHNELLTYP C 

16 270204230 SPARTIFIAMMA BRUC. PICCOLO RAPIDO
TETE DE PETIT BRULEUR 
BURNER HEAD OF SMALL BURNER 
BRENNERZWISCHENRING 

17 290200450 COPERCHIO BRUC.PICCOLO/MEDIO
COUVERCLE DE PETIT & MOYEN BRULEUR 
LID FOR SMALL & MEDIUM BURNER 
BRENNERDECKE, KLEIN/MITTEL 

19 A00513 ASS.CONDUTT.RUB.BRUC.GRANDE D.C.ANT
ASS.TUYAU ROB.BRUL.GRANDE.DROITE 
PIPE ASS. FOR LARGE BURNER RH COCK 
MEHRFACHSTELLGER LEITUNG GROSS.RX.B 

1



20 A00514 ASS.CONDUTT.RUB.BRUC.POST.
ASS.TUYAU ROB.BRUL.POST. 
PIPE ASS. FOR LARGE BURNER RH COCK 
MEHRFACHSTELLGER LEITUNG HINTER.BRE 

21 270203620 BACINELLA RACC-GOCCE INOX S-700
CUVETTE  INOX S-700 
S/S S-700 SPILLAGE TRAY 
WASSERTROPF AUFFANGSBEHAELTER S-700 

22 270203609 GRIGLIA PIANO S-700
GRILLE EN FONTE S/700 
PAN SUPPORT 
STERNROST 

23 270205480 GRIGLIA DI GHISA SCARICO FUMI PIANO
GRILLE EN FONTE EVACUATION FUMES 
CAST IRON GRID F.FUMERISER 
GUSSEISEN ROST FUER ABGASE 

24 270201590 DADO PER BICONO DM.10
ECROU POUR BICONE DIAM.10 
NUT FOR NOSE CONE DIAM. 10 
MUTTER FUER BICONE DURCHM. 10 

25 270201600 BICONO DM.10
RACCORD BICONE DIAM.10 
NOSE CONE DIAM.10 
BICONE DIAM.10 

26 241204740 BICONO 4/S PER TUBO DM.4
BICONE 4/S POUR TUYAU DIAM.4 
NOSE CONE 4/S FOR PIPE DIAM.4 
MUTTER 4/S FUR ROHR D.4 

27 4392040 RACCORDO PER BICONO D4 M10X1
RACCORD POUR BICONE D4 M10X1 
JOINT FOR NOSE CONE D4 M10X1 
VERBIENDUNG FUER BICONE D4 M10X1 

28 LOGO LOGO PER MANOPOLA
LOGO POUR BOUTON 
LOGO FOR KNOBS 
LOGO FÜR KNEBEL 

29 770124670 ASS. MANOP.GAS PICC. C/PILOTA STYLE
ASS.BOUTON GAZ PETIT AV/VEILLEUSE 
SMALL GAS KNOB ASS. W/PILOT 
KNEBEL F.GASHERD KLEIN M/ZUNDFLAMM 

Recommended
spare parts

30 290202430 MOLLA PER MANOPOLA
RESSORT DE BOUTON 
KNOB SPRING 
KNEBELFEDER 

Recommended
spare parts

31 290204920 BORCHIA PER MANOPOLA BLU
ANNEAU POUR BOUTON BLEU 
BLUE RING FOR GAS KNOB 
BLAUEN RING FUER KNEBEL 

Recommended
spare parts

32 A00511 ASS.CONDUTT.RUB.PILOTA ANT.S.700
ASS.TUYAU ROB.VEILLEUSE ANT.GAUCHE 
PIPE ASS.F.FRONT LEFT PILOT COCK 
MEHRFACHSTELLGER LEITUNG VORDER.BRE 

33 A00512 ASS.CONDUTT.RUB.PILOTA POST.S.700
ASS.TUYAU ROB. VEILLEUSE POST.GAUCH 
PIPE ASS.FRONT BACK LEFT PILOT COCK 
MEHRFACHSTELLGER LEITUNG HINTER.BRE 

34 435210 RUBINETTO GAS VALVOLATO 21 S
ROBINET GAZ  21S 
GAS COCK 21S 
MEHRFACHSTELLGER AET  21S 

Recommended
spare parts



37 BY PASS VEDI TABELLA BY PASS MANUALE ISTRUZ
VOIR FICHIER DES BY PASS 
SEE BY PASS TABLE 
SIEHE BY PASS TABELLE 

38 770336750 BASE BRUC. GRANDE RAPIDO F.A.
BASE BRULEUR GRANDE RAPIDE 
BURNER TYPE D 
BRENNERUNTERSATZ MITTEL SCHNELLTYPD 

39 270204240 SPARTIFIAMMA BRUC. GRANDE RAPIDO
TETE BRUL.GRANDE RAPIDE 
FLAME SPRADER BIG RAPID BURNER 
FLAMMENVERTEILER TYP D MITTEL 

40 290200480 COPERCHIO  BRUC.GRANDE RAPIDO
COUVERCLE DE GRAND BRULEUR 
LID OF LARGE BURNER 
BRENNERDECKEL 



TAVOLA 2

1
9
  
 

2
2

2
7

8

2
0
  

9

1
6

1
2
  
 

1
0
  
 

1
1
  
 5

1
8
  
 

2

4

6

1

3
0

2

3

4

5

6

7

1
4

1
5

2
6

7

1
4

1
7

1
5

9
3

1
3

3
3

3
2

1
3

3
1

2
3

2
0

1
9

3
4

3
4

2
5

2
6

2
3

2
8

2
4

2
4

2
5

2
5

2
1

2
2

2
9

2
7

2
1

2
4



Listino componenti per pagina
1 290120510 ASS. PIEDE FLANG. DM.58 REG.95-160

ASS. PIED FLANG.REGABLE 9 DM.58 
FLANGED FOOT ASS. DM.58 REG.9 
GEFLANSCHTER FUSS DM.58 REG.9 

2 770117880 ASS. BRUCIATORE FORNO S-700
ASS. BRULEUR FOUR S.700 
OVEN BURNER ASS. 700S 
OFEN BRENNER 700 S 

3 770328740 TUBO VENTURI LAVORATO
TUBE VENTURI OUVRE 
VENTURI TUBE 
BEARBEITET VENTURIROHR 

4 UGELLO VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ.
VOIR FICHIER DES INJECTEURES 
SEE NOZZLE TABLE 
SIEHE DÜSEN TABELLE 

5 770107150 ASS. GUIDA VENTURI
ASS.CONDUC.VENTURI 
VENTURI SLIDE ASS. 
VENTURI LEITUNG SATZ 

6 270200540 DADO M14 PER PORTAUGELLO
ECROU POUR PORTE VEILLEUSE 
NUT M14 FOR NOZZLE SUPPORT 
MUTTER M14 FUER DUESENHALTERUNG 

7 A00024 ASS.GOMITO 90°
RACCORD COUDE 90° 
90° ELBOW 
WINKELSATZ 90° 

8 UGELLO VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ.
VOIR FICHIER DES INJECTEURES 
SEE NOZZLE TABLE 
SIEHE DÜSEN TABELLE 

9 436201 PILOTA TIPO 526FSUF4
VEILLEUSE 526GDUG4 
PILOT BURNER 526GDUG4 
ZUENDFLAMMENBRENNER 

Recommended
spare parts

10 270203660 ASS. GRIGLIA FORNO 1+1/2
GRILLE POUR FOUR XL 
WIRE OVEN SHELF XL 
ROST FÜR XL BACKOFEN 

11 A00731 ASS. GUIDA FORNO
ASS.GLISSIER FOUR 
BLACK ENAMELLED OVEN TRAY SLIDE ASS 
SCHWARZ EMALIERTEN SCHIENENPAAR FÜR OFEN

12 790115260 ASS. PROTEZIONE BULBO
ASS.PROTECTION BULBE 
BULB PROTECTION ASS. 
FÜHLER SCHUTZ SATZ 

13 A00006 ASS.CERNIERA PORTINA FORNO
CHARNIERE DE PORTE(LA PAIRE) 
DOOR HINGE (1 PAIR) 
TUERSCHARNIERE,PAAR 

Recommended
spare parts

14 270201680 DADO PER BICONO 10/S-M20X1,5
ECROU POUR BICONE 10/S-M20X1,5 
NUT FOR NOSE CONE 10/S-M20X1,5 
MUTTER FUER BICONE 10/S-M20X1,5 

15 270201580 BICONO DM.10 S
BICONE DIAM.10 S 
NOSE CONE DIAM.10 S 
BICONE DIAM.10 S 

2



16 270200700 ELETTRODO PER ACCENSIONE
ELECTRODE D'ALLUMAGE 
IGNITION PLUG 
ZUENDELEKTRODE 

Recommended
spare parts

17 A00732 ASS. FACCIATA FORNO 1+1/2
ASS.PARTIE FRONTALE FOUR 1+1/2 
1 + 1/2 OVEN MOUTH FRAME 
1+1/2 OFEN FRONTTUERSATZ 

18 241200300 LEVERINO PER SUOLA
LEVIER POUR SOLE FOUR 
LEVER FOR OVEN BASE PLATE 
HEBEL FÜR OFEN 

19 270112320 ASS. CAVO PER PIEZO L=900
CABLE DE PIEZO =900 MM 
CABLE FOR PIEZO  L=900 MM 
ZUENDKABEL L=900 MM 

20 A00477 ASS. PIEZO
ASS. PIEZO 
ASS. PIEZO 
PIEZZO 

Recommended
spare parts

21 764301310 NIPPLO M G3/8XDM.10
NIPPLE N. G3/8DM.10 
NIPPLE M G3/8XDM.10 
NIPPLE M G3/8XDM.10 

22 434009000 TERMOCOP. M9X1 L=1000 GUINTO UNIF.
THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=1000 
THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=1000 
THERMOELEMENTE  M9X1 L=1000 

Recommended
spare parts

23 A00406 ASS. VALV. FORNI 60-300°C EUROSIT
VALVE EUROSIT 100-300°C FOURS 
EUROSIT VALVE 100-300°C OVEN 
VENTILSATZ 100-300°C OFEN 

Recommended
spare parts

24 270201590 DADO PER BICONO DM.10
ECROU POUR BICONE DIAM.10 
NUT FOR NOSE CONE DIAM. 10 
MUTTER FUER BICONE DURCHM. 10 

25 270201600 BICONO DM.10
RACCORD BICONE DIAM.10 
NOSE CONE DIAM.10 
BICONE DIAM.10 

26 A00730 ASS. COND. VALV. BRUC. FORNO 1+1/2
ASS. CONDUITE VANNE BRUL.FOUR 1+1/2 
OVEN BURNER VALVE PIPE ASS. 
OFEN LEITUNG ZUR HAUPTBRENNER VENTIL 1+1/2

27 A00735 ASS. CONDUT.VALV.PILOTA FORNO 1+1/2
ASS.CONDUITE VANN.VEILL.FOUR 1+1/2 
OVEN PILOT VALVE PIPE ASS. 
OFEN LEITUNG ZUR PILOT VENTIL 1+1/2 

28 A00729 ASS. COND. ENTR. VALV.FORNO MAXI
ASS.CONDUITE ENTRE VANNE FOUR 
VALVE INLET PIPE ASS. 
LEITUNGSATZ FUER VENTIL EINGAND AUF MAXI OFEN

29 4392050 RACCORDO CON BICONO 4 LUNGO
RACCORD AVEC BICONE 4 LONGUE 
JOINT FOR NOSE CONE 4 
VERBIENDUNG FUER BICONE 4 LANG 

30 A00733 ASS. SUOLA FORNO 1+1/2
ASS.SOLE FOUR 1+1/2 
OVEN BASE PLATE ASS. 1+1/2 
BACKOFEN BODEN SATZ. 1 +1/2 



31 770347580 ANGOLARE SX FERMO PORTA FORNO
PLATINE GAUCHE FERME PORTE FOUR 
LH ANGEL FOR OVEN DOOR 
LINKEN ECKELEMENT FÜR OFEN TÜR 

32 770347570 ANGOLARE DX FERMO PORTA FORNO
PLATINE DROITE FERME PORTE FOUR 
RH ANGEL FOR OVEN DOOR 
RECHTEN ECKELEMENT FÜR OFEN TÜR 

33 A00734 ASS. PORTA FORNO 1+1/2
ASS. PORTE FOUR 1+1/2 
OVEN DOOR ASS. 1 + 1/2 
OFEN TUERSATZ 1+1/2 

34 790328060 GUARNIZIONE PER FACCIATA FORNO
ASS.JOINTE POUR FRONTALE FOUR 
SEAL FOR OVEN MOUTH FRAME 
DICHTUNG FÜR OFENTUER FRONT SEITE 

Recommended
spare parts


